Sr.
No.

Narayanrao Kale Smruti Model College Karanja Gh.

Dist-Wardha

(Arts, Commerce & Science)

ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE

Members of the Committee

Name
Dr. P.J.Kale
Dr.P.A Bidwai
Dr. AR.Yaul

Dr.M.S.Mendhe

Contact No.
9823748271
9766304076
9405321101

9325829850

Email
pjkale@rediffmail.com
Pushpanjalib75@gmail.com
amityaul1983@gmail.com

mohansmendhe@gmail.com

National Anti-Ragging Helpline: 1800-180-5522.



